Pencils

#2

Colored (pack)
Mechanical
Lead (pack)
Large eraser

Pencil Cap eraser

Pens & Markers
Ballpoint

Uniball

Highlighter

Black broad-tip marker
Black dry-erase marker

Sharpie

Get Organized

2-pocket folders

Sheet protectors
3-ring binder
Divider (5-pack)
Report cover
Manila folder
Compass
Protractor

Ruler

$.15
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$.50

$.15

$.25

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$.50

$.15
$2.25
$.50
$.50
$.15
$1.50
$.75

$.25

Paper

Computer paper $.01
Graph paper (2 sheets) $.05
Graph paper pad $1.25
Construction paper (pack) $.75
Loose leaf paper (pack) $.75
Spiral notebook $.75
Index cards 3x5 or 4x6 $.75
Composition notebook $1.00
Lab notebook (quad rule) $2.00
Poster board $.75
Electronics

USB drive (fire sale--while supplies $5.00
last!!!)

Batteries (AA/AAA) $1.00

Earbuds $2.00



