Pencils		Paper	
#2	\$.15	Computer paper	\$.01
Colored (pack)	\$1.50	Graph paper (2 sheets)	\$.05
Mechanical	\$1.00	Graph paper pad	\$1.25
Lead (pack)	\$1.00	Construction paper (pack)	\$.75
Large eraser	\$.50	Loose leaf paper (pack)	\$.75
Pencil Cap eraser	\$.15	Spiral notebook	\$.75
		Index cards 3x5 or 4x6	\$.75
Pens & Markers		Composition notebook	\$1.00
Ballpoint	\$.25	Lab notebook (quad rule)	\$2.00
Uniball	\$1.00	Poster board	\$.75
Highlighter	\$1.00		
Black broad-tip marker	\$1.00		
Black dry-erase marker	\$1.00		
Sharpie	\$1.00		
Get Organized		Electronics	
2-pocket folders	\$.50	USB drive (fire salewhile supplies last!!!)	\$5.00
Sheet protectors	\$.15	Batteries (AA/AAA)	\$1.00
3-ring binder	\$2.25	Earbuds	\$2.00
Divider (5-pack)	\$.50		
Report cover	\$.50		
Manila folder	\$.15		
Compass	\$1.50		
Protractor	\$.75		
Ruler	\$.25		